Syyskisan Finaalin tulokset

. Sari Turkia

. Jani-Petteri Kettunen
. Sami Peraniemi
. Keijo Sarkka

. Kari Buuri

. Jussi Muukka

. Taito Pitkdnen

. Mika Vento

. Heikki Laapas
10. Aarre Saarinen
11. Henna Rautio
12. Reijo Kultalahti
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Seura

F-R

Bar Q Bowler
X-Company
JetSet
X-Company
X-Company
TOPS
X-Company
JetSet
X-Company
R-ABC
X-Company

l.sarja

191
137
161
166
165
172
182
138
211
182
156

0

2.sarja
190
173
236
221
190
174
220
138
175
162
120
0

3.sarja
191
156
152
235
227
145
176
204
147
141
147
0

4.sarja
178
181
212
181
215
217
153
204
162
161
163
0

5.sarja
231
191
246
188
186
224
159
193
161
162
193
0

6.sarja
184
193
183
170
170
142
157
192
142
206
185

tas. Yhteensa

120
210
48
30
36
108
132
72
126
84
60

1285
1241
1238
1191
1189
1182
1179
1167
1124
1098
1024

0



